Technical changes reserved. All data sheets at www.burster.com burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg Germany     www.burster.com
Talstr. 1-5 . Gernsbach 76593 . Phone +49-7224-6450       info@burster.com
86
25
 E
N
	 Code:	 8625 EN
	 Delivery:	 ex stock / 2 weeks

Technical Data
8625 - 2
Order code Measurement
Range
Dimensions [mm]
L A B C D E
8625-4010-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 0.01 Nm 59 5,5 5,5 5 4 8
8625-4020-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 0.02 Nm 59 5,5 5,5 5 4 8
8625-4050-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 0.05 Nm 65 8 9 7 6 8
8625-4100-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 0.1 Nm 85 18 19 17 8 10
8625-4200-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 0.2 Nm 85 18 19 17 8 10
8625-4500-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 0.5 Nm 85 18 19 17 8 10
8625-5001-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 1 Nm 85 18 19 17 8 10
8625-5002-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 2 Nm 85 18 19 17 8 10
8625-5005-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 5 Nm 85 18 19 17 8 10
8625-5010-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 10 Nm 85 18 19 17 10 12
higher measurement ranges on request
Dimensional drawing standard sensor
Dimensional drawing bracket-mounted model
Dimensional drawing flange-mounted model
Technical changes reserved. All data sheets at www.burster.com burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg Germany     www.burster.com
Talstr. 1-5 . Gernsbach 76593 . Phone +49-7224-6450       info@burster.com
86
25
8625 - 3
The flange adapter allows easy integration of the sensor
in existing equipment with a flange connection. When
ordered with the sensor, the flange adapter comes pre-
fitted; please refer to order code.
Alternatively it can be ordered separately as an accessory.
Model 8625-Z001
Please refer to the accessories data sheet for further
technical details.
The bracket provides a quick-to-fit and stable fixture
for the sensor. When ordered with the sensor, the
bracket comes pre-fitted; please refer to order code.
Alternatively it can be ordered separately as an accessory.
Model 8625-Z002
Please refer to the accessories data sheet for further
technical details.
Metal-bellows couplings provide optimum misalignment
correction. For the best possible misalignment
correction, we recommend torsionally rigid metal-
bellows couplings. These couplings feature extremely
high torsional stiffness under applied torque and
extremely low restoring forces. The clamp fasteners
come in two parts for easy and reliable fitting/removal.
Please refer to the accessories data sheet for further
technical details.
Torque sensor with built-in
USB port (option)
This sensor model comes with a USB port in addition to
the 0 ... ± 10 V output.
Two versions are available:
n	 ± 10 V output signal, USB used solely for configuration
n	 ± 10 V output signal, USB used for both configuration
	 and measurement
When a USB-based measurement is launched, the analog
output signal is disabled because it is not possible to use
both forms of output simultaneously.
DigiVision configuration and analysis software
DigiVision Features
►► Can be used to actuate tare function,
with value stored in sensor
►► Configuration options for averaging
and filters; value stored in sensor
►► Intuitive user interface
►► Automatic sensor identification
►► Sensor calibration data readout
DigiVision Light PC software
DigiVision configuration and analysis software
(supplied with sensor) 	 Model 8625-P001
DigiVision Standard PC software